
STANDARD SEVEN  26TH-27TH MAY 2025 STANDARD SEVEN
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9 31% 24 83% 3 10% 4 14% 1 3% 5 17%
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12 41% 0 0% 9 31% 14 48% 24 83% 2 7%

0 0% 0 0% 2 7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

45.0 1
37.6 2
34.8 3
31.9 4
31.7 5
27.3 6

 

34.7 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: KONGWA

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: DODOMA PADRE CORADO

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION
MATHEMATICS

75%

ABSENTEES 0

SCIENCE

90%

E [01 - 10]

10

3
20
6
0
0

10%
69%
21%

FAILED 0 0%
29 100%

29

PASSED

SAT 100%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
E[01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

0
7
3
0
0

3
13
3
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

70%

0%

190%

64%
63%
55%

ENGLISH

SOCIAL STUDIES

33% 67% 
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STANDARD SEVEN  26TH-27TH MAY 2025 STANDARD SEVEN
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1 VICTORIA AMOSI MAKARANGA F 48 A 50 A 43 A 46 A 42 A 44 A 273 45.5 A 1
2 AGNES RAYMOND MWAKARINGA F 48 A 49 A 40 B 44 A 37 B 45 A 263 43.8 A 2
3 DEBORA DAVID CHACHA F 50 A 49 A 39 B 45 A 30 C 42 A 255 42.5 A 3
4 BONIPHACE MAIKO JOHN M 46 A 49 A 39 B 34 B 32 B 39 B 239 39.8 B 4.5
5 SHAMIMU LESILWA DUKA F 46 A 47 A 40 B 35 B 30 C 41 A 239 39.8 B 4.5
6 NEEMA IBRAHIMU MPANDE F 46 A 48 A 43 A 31 B 29 C 40 B 237 39.5 B 6

7 ROSE GODFREY NEMBE F 44 A 48 A 36 B 39 B 31 B 36 B 234 39.0 B 7

8 RENATUS THOMAS NYAKARUNGU M 45 A 48 A 41 A 42 A 21 C 36 B 233 38.8 B 8

9 DEVOTA FRANCIS MAFIRU F 38 B 46 A 34 B 35 B 31 B 41 A 225 37.5 B 9

10 YUSUPH JOHN CHUGU M 33 B 45 A 39 B 34 B 30 C 40 B 221 36.8 B 10

11 GLORY WILLIAMU NANGUKA F 40 B 45 A 33 B 35 B 28 C 39 B 220 36.7 B 11

12 RAYMOND BALTAZAR MACHA M 45 A 47 A 35 B 29 C 24 C 38 B 218 36.3 B 12

13 LUCY CHARLES MWIZARUBI F 36 B 48 A 32 B 28 C 27 C 38 B 209 34.8 B 13

14 LILIAN GERVAS AYUBU F 28 C 46 A 35 B 36 B 23 C 38 B 206 34.3 B 14

15 FAUSTINA RWEGASHA F 38 B 36 B 35 B 29 C 26 C 39 B 203 33.8 B 15
16 ROSE OSCA MAKALI F 32 B 50 A 26 C 36 B 21 C 37 B 202 33.7 B 16
17 NORBERT MALACHIUS NGOWI M 28 C 45 A 31 B 31 B 27 C 39 B 201 33.5 B 17
18 ALICE OMARY ABDUL F 28 C 46 A 34 B 33 B 24 C 35 B 200 33.3 B 18
19 ISMAIL JUMANNE M 33 B 48 A 31 B 22 C 23 C 33 B 190 31.7 B 19.5

20 NAJMA OMARY IDD F 28 C 46 A 25 C 28 C 27 C 36 B 190 31.7 B 19.5

21 HILDA EDWARD MWITA F 24 C 46 A 29 C 28 C 21 C 38 B 186 31.0 B 21
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22 GRACE EDWARD KUCHERA F 28 C 45 A 26 C 23 C 25 C 38 B 185 30.8 B 22

23 TITUS KAMANDO M 34 B 41 A 18 D 25 C 28 C 37 B 183 30.5 B 23

24 NAGGY FUJO NYUNDO M 24 C 44 A 25 C 24 C 25 C 39 B 181 30.2 C 24

25 HERIETH VITARIS BURRA F 24 C 42 A 26 C 23 C 25 C 37 B 177 29.5 C 25
26 DAVID PROSPER KILEO M 22 C 40 B 27 C 23 C 25 C 37 B 174 29.0 C 26
27 CONSOLATA BALTAZARI MAYEMBA F 23 C 40 B 20 D 30 C 29 C 28 C 170 28.3 C 27

28 SHANI KASSONGO KAHATA F 26 C 34 B 21 C 25 C 27 C 33 B 166 27.7 C 28

29 GOODLUCK WALTA CHATANDA M 23 C 36 B 22 C 25 C 24 C 27 C 157 26.2 C 29
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